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141777 Aguirre , Cole M 11 2010 X
141784 Aguirre , Mason M 9 2012 X
172359 Anderson , Eli M 6 - X
100981 Bard , Jacory M 10 2011 X/C
172365 Barnett , Charles M 7 - X
82077 Beard , Dequan M 11 2010 X

163820 Bellamy , Gabriel M 9 2012 X
141785 Bellamy , Ricky M 9 2012 X
168380 Bertha , Mia F 9 2012 X
141786 Bigbee , Joshua M 9 2012 X
63034 Bigbee , Laskysha F 7 - X

113244 Boisseau , Brian M 12 2009 X
94747 Bouldin , Kate F 9 2012 X

100868 Boyd , Tavshia F 10 2011 X
166361 Bradshaw , Pedro M 8 - X
172358 Brendel , Andrew M 8 - X
141778 Brown , Sarah E F 10 2011 X
91319 Bryant , Devonya F 9 2012 X
81904 Bryant , Terry M 11 2010 X
94626 Bush , Mallory F 11 2010 X

141788 Cage , Sylvester M 10 2011 X
163855 Celsor , Cole M 7 - X
119581 Chaney , Loreal F 8 - X
151817 Cisney , Kaitlyn F 10 2011 C
82109 Clark , Dalton M 11 2010 X

149521 Clayton , Jaquaid M 11 2010 X
149532 Clayton , Truston M 9 2012 X
100995 Clinard , Brian M 10 2011 X
170071 Coleman , Tayah F 6 - X
141779 Collier , Chris M 9 2012 X
141798 Collins , Cierra F 8 - X
141791 Collins , George M 12 2010 X
170049 Cosner , Sam M 9 2012 X
59852 Costelow , Kayla F 11 2010 X/C
82115 Covington , Chynna F 11 2010 X
61132 Crawford , Phillip M 12 2009 X
75050 Croslin , Barrett M 11 2010 X

170449 Croslin , Brea F 5 - X
141802 Cundiff , Sam M 8 - X
100974 Darden , Tacorian M 10 2011 X
172389 Day , Victoria F 7 - X
75057 Denney , Zach M 11 2010 X
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172366 Dowlen , DeAnte M 8 - X
172367 Drumgole , Johnny M 8 - X
61151 Duncan , Daniel M 12 2009 X

100986 Duncan , Jamarius M 10 2011 X
172390 Evans , Anjali F 7 - X
172369 Evans , Devan M 10 2011 X
162002 Fagan , MiKayla F 11 2010 C
168381 Fisher , Rachel F 10 2012 X
170056 Fox , Jason M 11 2010 X
170058 Fox , Jeffrey M 11 2010 X
172371 Frausto , Lamar M 7 - X
149530 Fulcher , Troy M 12 2009 X
141783 Gatewood , Lachelle F 10 2011 X
94748 Gilbert , Tara F 8 - X

172372 Gordon , Taurice M 7 - X
170450 Gray , Taryn F 6 - X
94625 Gray , Taylor F 11 2010 X
94749 Gray , Tiffany F 8 - X

151853 Greene , Sabrina F 10 2011 C
172373 Griffin , Darien M 7 - X
75056 Hall , Tyler M 12 2009 X
82052 Hampton , Demarcus M 11 2010 X/C
82042 Hampton , Josh M 12 2009 X
59853 Hampton , Khalia F 11 2010 X
94750 Hampton , Shea F 11 2010 X/C

141792 Hampton , TK M 8 - X
89527 Haskins , Nathanshia F 12 2009 X/C

170063 Haycraft , Destiny F 6 - X
170070 Head , Morgan F 6 - X
94752 Hendley , Addie F 8 - X
82040 Hendley , Zach M 11 2010 X
82114 Herndon , Sydney F 11 2010 X

170052 Higginbothan , Eli M 12 2009 X
141811 Hines , Diamond F 9 2012 X
61140 Hines , Zach M 12 2009 X

151814 Hollins , Takezah F 11 2010 C
82060 Hoosier , D. J. M 11 2010 X

170448 Houchens , Ethan M 12 2009 X
59857 Hutchison , Lindsie F 11 2010 C
71628 Jenkins , Chelsea F 12 2009 X

151815 Johnson , Brianna F 10 2011 C
172393 Johnson , Terry F 9 2012 X
172374 Jones , MJ M 8 - X
166388 Jones , Paul M 8 - X
82056 Jones , Rashaun M 11 2010 X/C
75059 Kemp , Crewsdon M 12 2009 X/C
68484 Kennedy , Jordan M 12 2009 X
61141 Kennedy , Travis M 12 2009 X

151825 Kerr , Haleigh F 12 2009 C
151852 Landrum , Thomas M 12 2009 C
141793 Lee , Zack M 12 2009 X
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94753 Lyne , Brittney F 11 2010 X
168382 Maise , Paige F 7 - X
100992 Manley , Seth M 11 2010 X
94754 Marksberry , Laura F 11 2010 X/C

149537 Matthews , Trey M 9 2012 X
172375 McCarley , Paul M 7 - X
94755 McDaniel , Allison F 8 - X

141780 McDaniel , Travis M 10 2011 X
170053 McDowell , Hunter M 6 - X
166363 McMurray , Jalyn M 8 - X
100979 McMurray , Lee M 10 2011 X
94757 Meacham , MacY F 8 - X

172395 Milam , Shailyn F 7 - X
141794 Mitchell , Jason M 9 2012 X
170065 Moberly , Emily F 8 - X
145753 Moore , Yasmine F 10 2011 X
82053 Morgan , Dustin M 11 2010 X

151813 Morphew , Carlie F 12 2009 C
151818 Morris , Faith F 11 2010 X/C
151811 Morris , Takoyya F 11 2010 C
172397 Morrow , Madison F 7 - X
82043 Naylor , Christian M 11 2010 X

166362 Naylor , Micah M 8 - X
162003 Nichols , Colby M 9 2012 X
59849 Noe , Kathleen F 12 2009 X

141803 Oakley , Will M 10 2011 X
126905 Pendleton , Johna F 9 2012 X
151816 Pomerin , Samantha F 10 2011 C
126903 Pomorin , Sam M 12 2009 C
145757 Porter , Dillon M 7 - X
75061 Proctor , Jacob M 10 2011 X
68488 Quarles , Darrion M 12 2009 X
75062 Quarles , Desmon M 10 2011 X

170066 Ray , Brooklyn F 6 - X
166052 Ray , Malynn F 8 - X
172378 Robey , Javaren M 7 - X
82057 Rodriguez , Eduardo M 10 2011 X

141776 Rodriguez , Fernanda F 7 - X
157438 Rollins , Darian M 9 2012 X
141790 Rose , Antonio M 11 2010 X
141787 Scarbrough , Nicholas M 9 2012 X
172400 Shelton , Lexxis F 7 - X
172380 Sowers , Caleb M 9 2012 X
149525 Stabley-Vaughn , Tyreek M 9 2012 X
141806 Starks , Caitlin F 11 2010 C
151819 Starks , Caitlyn F 11 2010 C
172383 Statton , Spencer M 8 - X
163825 Stevenson , Dakota M 10 2011 X
163011 Stevenson , Harley F 9 2012 X
166051 Stovall , Denise F 8 - X
75063 Stratton , Wes M 10 2011 X
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141813 Swinson , Alescia F 8 - X
63026 Sydnor , Amber F 12 2009 X
82117 Sydnor , Devonna F 10 2010 X/C
82058 Taylor , Jordan M 11 2010 X

172385 Thomas , Bryson M 8 - X
151823 Thomas , Faith F 10 2011 X/C
61138 Tisdale , Ak M 12 2009 X/C

141782 Tisdale , Camron M 10 2011 X
59856 Townsend , Jayla F 11 2010 X

163854 Watkins , Fraley F 5 - X
141804 Watkins , Milam M 8 - X
170069 Welch , De Vaira F 6 - X
141814 Wells , Jalonda F 8 - X
149535 West , Devin M 9 2012 X
172387 West , Dru M 8 - X
61153 Whittaker , Luke M 12 2009 X

100998 Wilkerson , Mykah M 10 2011 X
112438 Wilkerson , Reagan F 9 2012 X
170068 Wilson , Jessie F 6 - X
75058 Wright , Corey M 11 2010 X

172388 Wynn , Mark M 8 - X
172404 York , Christian F 7 - X
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Varsity
Baseball

Aguirre, Cole 
X Boisseau, Luke 

Clark, Dalton 
Collins, George 
Croslin, Barrett 
Denney, Zach 
Hall, Tyler 
Hampton, TK 
Houchens, Ethan 
Kemp, Crewsdon 
Kennedy, Travis 
Lee, Zack 
Mitchell, Jason 
Nichols, Colby 
Proctor, Jacob 

X Quarles, Desmon 
Stratton, Wes 
Wright, Corey 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Beard, Dequan 
Boisseau, Brian 
Bradshaw, Pedro 
Cage, Sylvester 
Croslin, Barrett 
Darden, Tacorian 
Hampton, Josh 
Hines, Zach 

X Jones, EmJay 
Jones, Paul 
Kennedy, Jordan 
Manley, Seth 
McMurray, Jalyn 
McMurray, Lee 
Mitchell, Jason 
Naylor, Christian 
Naylor, Micah 
Nichols, Colby 
Quarles, Darrion 

Varsity
Football

Aguirre, Cole 
Aguirre, Mason 
Bard, Jacory 
Beard, Dequan 
Bellamy, Ricky 
Bigbee, Joshua 
Clayton, Jaquaid 
Clayton, Truston 
Clinard, Brian 
Croslin, Barrett 
Darden, Tacorian 
Duncan, Daniel 
Duncan, Jamarius 
Fulcher, Troy 
Hampton, Demarcus 
Hampton, Josh 

Hendley, Zach 
Hines, Zach 
Hoosier, D. J. 
Jones, Rashaun 
Matthews, Trey 
McMurray, Lee 
Morgan, Dustin 
Naylor, Christian 
Proctor, Jacob 
Quarles, Desmon 
Rollins, Darian 
Stabley-Vaughn, Tyreek 
Taylor, Jordan 
Tisdale, Ak 
West, Devin 
Whittaker, Luke 
Wilkerson, Mykah 
Wright, Corey 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

X Aguirre, Cole 
Clark, Dalton 
Collier, Chris 
McDaniel, Travis 
Porter, Dillon 

X Tisdale, Camron 
X Wright, Corey 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Wright, Corey 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Celsor, Cole 
X Eduardo, Rodriguez 

Porter, Dillon 
Rodriguez, Eduardo 
Watkins, Milam 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Collier, Chris 
Cosner, Sam 
Crawford, Phillip 
Cundiff, Sam 
Fox, Jason 
Fox, Jeffrey 
Higginbothan, Eli 
McDaniel, Travis 
McDowell, Hunter 
Oakley, Will 
Rodriguez, Eduardo 
Tisdale, Ak 
Tisdale, Camron 
Watkins, Milam 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Bard, Jacory 
Barnett, Charles 
Beard, Dequan 
Bellamy, Ricky 
Bigbee, Joshua 
Clayton, Jaquaid 
Dowlen, DeAnte 
Drumgole, Johnny 
Evans, Devan 
Frausto, Lamar 
Gordon, Taurice 
Griffin, Darien 
Hampton, Demarcus 
Hampton, Josh 
Jones, MJ 
McCarley, Paul 
McMurray, Jalyn 
Morgan, Dustin 
Robey, Javaren 
Rose, Antonio 
Sowers, Caleb 
Stabley-Vaughn, Tyreek 
Statton, Spencer 
Thomas, Bryson 
West, Dru 
Wilkerson, Mykah 
Wynn, Mark 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Adler, Kaelyn 
Bryant, Devonya 
Chaney, Loreal 

X Clemons, Philecia 
X Covington, Chynna 
X Elliott, Jazzy 
X Faith, Thomas 

Gray, Tiffany 
Hampton, Khalia 
Hampton, Shea 
Haskins, Nathanshia 

X Haskins, Nathasha 
Hendley, Addie 
Morris, Faith 
Ray, Malynn 
Stevenson, Harley 
Stovall, Denise 
Sydnor, Amber 
Sydnor, Devonna 
Wells, Jalonda 
Wilkerson, Reagan 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bard, Jacory 
Cisney, Kaitlyn 
Costelow, Kayla 
Fagan, MiKayla 
Greene, Sabrina 
Hampton, Demarcus 
Hampton, Shea 
Haskins, Nathanshia 
Hollins, Takezah 
Hutchison, Lindsie 
Johnson, Brianna 
Jones, Rashaun 
Kemp, Crewsdon 
Kerr, Haleigh 
Landrum, Thomas 
Marksberry, Laura 
Morphew, Carlie 
Morris, Faith 
Morris, Takoyya 
Pomerin, Samantha 
Pomorin, Sam 
Starks, Caitlin 
Starks, Caitlyn 
Sydnor, Devonna 
Thomas, Faith 
Tisdale, Ak 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bertha, Mia 
Bouldin, Kate 

X Clayton, Cassie 
Collins, Cierra 
Croslin, Brea 
Fisher, Rachel 
Gilbert, Tara 
Gray, Taryn 
Gray, Taylor 
Gray, Tiffany 

X Hampton, Khalia 
Hampton, Shea 

X Jenkins, Chelsea 
X Johnson, Brianna 

Maise, Paige 
Marksberry, Laura 
McDaniel, Allison 
Meacham, MacY 
Pendleton, Johna 

X Pomorin, Sam 
Ray, Malynn 

X Riggs, Jasmine 
X Starks, Brittany 
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Varsity
Golf - Girls

Brown, Sarah E
Bush, Mallory 
Lyne, Brittney 

X Marksberry, Laura 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Bouldin, Kate 
Rodriguez, Fernanda 
Watkins, Fraley 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Coleman, Tayah 
Haycraft, Destiny 
Head, Morgan 
Jenkins, Chelsea 
Moberly, Emily 
Ray, Brooklyn 
Rodriguez, Fernanda 
Welch, De Vaira 
Wilson, Jessie 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bigbee, Laskysha 
X Boyd, Tavshia 
X Costelow, Kayla 
X Covington, Chynna 

Day, Victoria 
Evans, Anjali 

X Gatewood, Lachelle 
X Hampton, Khalia 

Haskins, Nathanshia 
X Herndon, Sydney 

Hines, Diamond 
Johnson, Terry 
Milam, Shailyn 

X Moore, Yasmine 
Morrow, Madison 
Shelton, Lexxis 

X Swinson, Alescia 
Sydnor, Devonna 
Thomas, Faith 
Wells, Jalonda 
York, Christian 

Varsity
Volleyball

Boyd, Tavshia 
X Brown, Damali 

Costelow, Kayla 
Covington, Chynna 
Gatewood, Lachelle 
Hampton, Khalia 
Hampton, Shea 

Haskins, Nathanshia 
Herndon, Sydney 
Moore, Yasmine 

X Nebblett, Kesi 
Noe, Kathleen 
Swinson, Alescia 
Sydnor, Devonna 

X Sydnor, Victoria 
Townsend, Jayla 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Aguirre, Cole 
Anderson, Eli 
Brendel, Andrew 
Clark, Dalton 

X Collins, George 
Hampton, TK 
Houchens, Ethan 

X Lee, Zack 
Mitchell, Jason 
Nichols, Colby 
Porter, Dillon 
Stratton, Wes 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Beard, Dequan 
Bellamy, Gabriel 
Bellamy, Ricky 

X Boisseau, Brian 
Bradshaw, Pedro 
Cage, Sylvester 

X Clinard, Brian 
Croslin, Barrett 
Darden, Tacorian 
Drumgole, Johnny 

X Duncan, Jamarius 
X Evans, Devan 
X Jones, EmJay 

Jones, MJ 
Jones, Paul 

X Kemp, Crewsdon 
Manley, Seth 
McMurray, Jalyn 
McMurray, Lee 
Mitchell, Jason 
Naylor, Christian 
Naylor, Micah 
Nichols, Colby 

X Proctor, Jacob 
X Quarles, Desmon 
X Rose, Antonio 

Scarbrough, Nicholas 
Stevenson, Dakota 

X Tisdale, Camron 

Junior Varsity
Football

Aguirre, Cole 
Aguirre, Mason 
Bard, Jacory 
Beard, Dequan 
Bellamy, Ricky 
Bigbee, Joshua 
Bryant, Terry 
Clayton, Truston 
Clinard, Brian 
Darden, Tacorian 
Duncan, Jamarius 
Hendley, Zach 
Hoosier, D. J. 
Jones, Rashaun 
Matthews, Trey 
McMurray, Lee 
Morgan, Dustin 
Naylor, Christian 
Proctor, Jacob 
Rollins, Darian 
Stabley-Vaughn, Tyreek 
West, Devin 
Wilkerson, Mykah 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Adler, Kaelyn 
Bryant, Devonya 
Chaney, Loreal 

X Clemons, Philecia 
X Covington, Chynna 

Croslin, Brea 
X Faith, Thomas 

Gray, Tiffany 
X Hampton, Khalia 

Hampton, Shea 
X Haskins, Nathanshia 
X Haskins, Nathasha 

Hendley, Addie 
Morris, Faith 
Stevenson, Harley 

X Sydnor, Devonna 
Wells, Jalonda 
Wilkerson, Reagan 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Adler, Kaelyn 
Bertha, Mia 

X Black, Mateah 
Bouldin, Kate 

X Clayton, Cassie 
Collins, Cierra 
Croslin, Brea 
Fisher, Rachel 
Gilbert, Tara 
Gray, Taryn 
Gray, Tiffany 

X Johnson, Brianna 

Maise, Paige 
Marksberry, Laura 
McDaniel, Allison 
Meacham, MacY 

X Moneypenny, Alexis 
Pendleton, Johna 

X Pomorin, Sam 
Ray, Malynn 

X Walker, Brande 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Boyd, Tavshia 
X Brown, Damali 

Costelow, Kayla 
Covington, Chynna 

X Davenport, Madison 
Gatewood, Lachelle 
Hampton, Khalia 
Hampton, Shea 

X Haskins, Nathasha 
Herndon, Sydney 
Moore, Yasmine 
Swinson, Alescia 
Sydnor, Devonna 

X Sydnor, Victoria 
Townsend, Jayla 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bellamy, Gabriel 
Bellamy, Ricky 
Bradshaw, Pedro 

X Cage, Sylvester 
Drumgole, Johnny 

X Duncan, Jamarius 
X Evans, Devan 
X Jones, EmJay 

Jones, MJ 
Jones, Paul 
McMurray, Jalyn 
Mitchell, Jason 
Naylor, Micah 
Nichols, Colby 
Scarbrough, Nicholas 


